
SLM1:
Time:

SARAHFOY
03:52PM

SLM2:

Custom Home Furnishings, LLC DBA Custom Home Staging and
Design
3514 S. COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
910-399-4017

1 OLEX-01-0310-660SD,OPA
ELLERSTON MEDIA CONSOLE, FINISH: OPALINE

1 OJLOU-S114960XXX,TALCRE,TP-
SKODOV

NOEL CONDO SOFA FAB: TALIA CREAM (2)TP'S: SKOOG DOVE
1 OCANDL-CRE027542929MDHMF

COFFEE TABLE, 29, 29, MATTE, DH, 5DQPP
1 OCHRAM-1461-327-A-F2-R,TRAD

CHAIR TRADEWINDS IVORY 1461
1 UNIVER-795B804

CO COLA TABLE- SHINGLE
1 HOOKER-5620-85001-LTGY

CONSOLE
1 OBASST-4149-2000,EO

SIDE CHAIR FIN EBONIZED OAK
1 OBASST-4149-2000,EO

SIDE CHAIR FIN EBONIZED OAK
1 WHTWD-T08-2236D

DROPLEAF TABLE 36X22 WHITE
1 JONLOU-SD-760-

50HB,DEAU/DOVE
QUEEN HEADBOARD, FAB DEAUVILLE DOVE

1 MISC-CLEARANCE
BROWN END TABLE

1 MISC-CLEARANCE
BROWN END TABLE

1 UNIVER-SD-764B845
CANCALE HALL CHEST

1 JONLOU-SD-762-50HB,CRK/SND
QUEEN HEADBOARD, FB CORKBAR SAND

1 OAMWOD-2810-150
AURORA CHEST

1 OAMWOD-2810-410
AURORA 1-DRAWER NIGHT STAND

1 OAMWOD-2810-410
AURORA 1-DRAWER NIGHT STAND

1 UNIVER-SD-596380
BENCH

Quotation #:
Date:
Sale Type:
Good Until:

Loc/PO ETA Qty Item #/Description Our Price

1,239.95

1,249.95

709.95

659.95

429.95

1,699.95

239.95

239.95

189.95

629.95

279.95

279.95

1,049.95

679.95

1,029.95

299.95

299.95

509.95

6006978
10-03-25

7
10-06-25

1,239.95

1,249.95

Total Price

709.95

659.95

429.95

1,699.95

239.95

239.95

189.95

629.95

279.95

279.95

1,049.95

679.95

1,029.95

299.95

299.95

509.95



SLM1:
Time:

Cross
Street:

Comments:

SARAHFOY
03:52PM

SLM2:

Customer Signature: _______________________________

Custom Home Furnishings, LLC DBA Custom Home Staging and
Design
3514 S. COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
910-399-4017

Quotation #:
Date:
Sale Type:
Good Until:

Delivery:
Subtotal:
Tax: Labor:
Total:
Deposit: COD
Balance: 

6006978
10-03-25

7

Date: ________________

0.00
11,719.10

820.34
0.00

12,539.44
ND 0.00

12,539.44

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT OF INVOICE.
NO REFUNDS, EXCHANGES, OR STORE CREDITS. 


